Period Prices - 2022

Adjustment Period

December
November
October
September
August
July

June

May

April

March

February

January

Liquid Asphalt
(US Ton)

$665.00
$685.00
$765.00
$772.50
$787.50
$800.00
$775.00
$717.50
$682.50
$665.00
$650.00
$625.00

Diesel

$3.661
$4.671
$4.766
$3.912
$4.059
$4.189
$4.988
$5.279
$4.513
$4.264
$3.376
$3.086

Fuel

(Gallon)

Gasoline-87

$2.555
$3.074
$3.042
$2.754
$3.313
$3.634
$4.265
$4.071
$3.441
$3.404
$2.958

$2.731

Portland Cement
(US Ton)

$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$182.35
$182.35
$165.52
$165.52
$165.52
$165.52
$165.52

$162.28

Steel PPI

433.0
447.6
454.7
468.4
484.3
502.4
510.2
516.0
507.0
482.6
475.6

476.7
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