Period Prices	- 2022
----------------------	--------

Adjustment Period	Liquid Asphalt (US Ton)	Fuel (Gallon)		Portland Cement	Steel PPI
		Diesel	Gasoline-87	(US Ton)	
December	\$665.00	\$3.661	\$2.555	\$170.00	433.0
November	\$685.00	\$4.671	\$3.074	\$170.00	447.6
October	\$765.00	\$4.766	\$3.042	\$170.00	454.7
September	\$772.50	\$3.912	\$2.754	\$170.00	468.4
August	\$787.50	\$4.059	\$3.313	\$182.35	484.3
July	\$800.00	\$4.189	\$3.634	\$182.35	502.4
June	\$775.00	\$4.988	\$4.265	\$165.52	510.2
Мау	\$717.50	\$5.279	\$4.071	\$165.52	516.0
April	\$682.50	\$4.513	\$3.441	\$165.52	507.0
March	\$665.00	\$4.264	\$3.404	\$165.52	482.6
February	\$650.00	\$3.376	\$2.958	\$165.52	475.6
January	\$625.00	\$3.086	\$2.731	\$162.28	476.7